
of 0101

Con No

RL2184 0505
Piece Weight

2,466

Service

Option

Customer Reference Origin Depot Date

PG

07
Description of Goods

myTNT.it

Consignment Volume:

Contact:
Tel:

Microzona / Fermo Dep.

Dest
Depot

SPECIALINSTRUCTIONS

VACUUM GROUP SAS

VIA SANDRO PENNA 116

PERUGIA

Sender:

PG06132

IT

null
null

87 BS

SGCN 0501

11014

Delivery Address
SARA BALDO
VIA CLAUDIO MONTEVERDI 7

ROE' VOLCIANO

Tel:

Contact:

3889996333

25077
IT

750000438337357060004056
75

00
00

43
83

37
35

70
60

00
40

56

12/12/2019

R.C. 110140000000000
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Special Delivery Instructions

200

0,022 m³

27 cm x 26 cm x 32 cm


